Northumbrian Woodturners Library Books

Accession Name

Number

1 Adventures in Woodturning

2

3 Scroll Saw Pattern Book

4 How to Make Money from
Woodturning

5 Woodturning Projects

6 Multicentre Woodturning

7 Intermediate Woodturning
Projects

8 Decorative Techniques for
Woodturners

9 Woodturning Tools and
Equipment

10 Woodturning: A Foundation
Course

11 Woodturning Jewellery

12 Woodturning: A Source Book
of Shapes

13 Woodturning Step by Step

14 Woodturning Techniques

15 Complete Wood Finishing

16 Woodturning Wizardry

17 Turned Boxes: 50 Designs

18 The Art of the Lathe

19

Bert Marsh Woodturner

Author

David Springett

Patrick Spielman

Ann & Bob Phillips

Keith Rowley

Ray Hopper

Woodturning magazine

Hilary Bowen

John Sainsbury

Keith Rowley

Hilery Dowden

John Hunnex

Dave Regester

Homes + Gardens

lan Hosker

Dave Springett
Chris Stott

Patrick Spielman
Bert Marsh

Notes

missing

missing

missing

Missing



20

21

22

23
24

25

26
27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34
35

36
37
38

39

40
41

The Art of Making Elegant
Wood Boxes

Power Tool Wood Carving

The Fine Art of Small Scale
Woodturning

Woodturning Jewellery

How to Sharpen Every Blade
in your Woodshop

Multicentre Woodturning

Build a Clock Ideas book

Making Wooden Bowels with
a Router and Scroll Saw

Polychromatic Assembly for
Woodturning

Adventures in Woodturning

Woodturning Guide to
Advanced Techniques

Working Green Work with
Peg

Woodturning Techniques

Woodturning: A Fresh
Approach

The Workshop
Carving on Turning
Turning Boxes

The Incredible Router

Woodworking with the
Router

Beyond Basic Woodturning

Scroll Saw Handbook
Woodturning and Design

Tony Lydgate

Alan + Gill Bridgewater

William R. Duce

Hillary Bowen

Don Geray

R. Hooper

Toni + Mark Tippett
P. Spielman + C. Roehl

Emmett E. Brown + Cyril
Brown

David Spingett

H. O’neill

Patrick Spielman

Woodturning Magazine

Robert Chapman

Jim Kingshott
Chris Pye
Richard Raffan

Jeremy Broun

Bill Hylton + Fred Matlack

Jack Cox

Patrick Spielman

Ray Key

Missing



42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58

59

60
61

Ingenious Shop Aids and lJigs

The Craftman Woodturner

Small and Unusual
Woodturning Projects

Decorative Techniques for
Woodturners

Band Saw Handbook

Fun and Easy Scroll Saw
Projects

The New Router Handbook

The Woodturners Workbook

Pens from the Wood Lathe

Techniques of Spiral Work

Woodturning Projects: A
Workshop Guide to Shapes

The Essential Guide to
Woodwork

Step by Step Pyrography
Projects for the Solid Point
Machine

The Complete Pyrography

Pyrography Designs
The Craft of Stick Making

Woodturing: An Individual
Approach

Routing: A Workshop
Handbook

Wooden Clock Cases

From Tree to Gallery

Graham McCulloch

Peter Child

James A. Jacobson

Hilary Bowen

Mark Duginsky

Patrick Spielman

Patrick Spielman

Ray Key

Dick Sing

Stuart Mortimer

Mark Poaker

Chris Simpson

Norma Greggory

Stephen Polle

Norma Greggory

Leo Gowan

Dave Regester

Anthony Bailey

David Bryant

Nikos Siragas + Frances

Wildey

Missing

Missing

Missing

Missing



62
63

64

65

66
67

68

69

70
71

72

73

74

75
76
77

78

79

80
81

82
83
84

Woodturning

Woodturning: A Manual of
Techniques

The Man Who Made Things
Out of Trees

Winning Designs for
Woodturning

The Art of the Lathe
Creative Woodturning

The Art of Segmented
Woodturning

Woodturning: A Guide to
Advanced Techniques

Fun at Lathe

The Fine Art of Small Scale
Woodturning

Router, Jigs and Techniques

Small and Exciting
Woodturning Projects

Turning Miniatures in Wood

The Art of Turned Bowls
Woodturning Designs

Turning Pens and Pencils

Work Holding on the Lathe

Making Woodwork Aids and
Devices

All Screwed Up

Woodturning Tips and
Techniques

The Frugal Woodturner
How to Carve Wood

The Practical Woodturner

Claus Pracht
Hugh O’neill

Robert Penn

Unwin Hyman

Patrick Spielman
Dale L. Nish

Malcolm Tibbetts

Hugh O’niell

R. C. Bell

William A. Duce Missing

Patrick Spielman

James A. Jacobson

John Sainsbury

Richard Raffan
Derek Hayes

Kip Christensen + Rex
Burningham

Fred Holdon Missing

Robert Waring

John Berkley

Carol Rix

Ernie Cosover Missing
Richard Butz

F. Pain



85
86

87

88

89
90
91

92

93
94

95
96

97

98

99

100

101

102
103

104
105

106

107

108

109

Makepeace

Scroll Saw Patterns Book

Woodburing With Style

Pleasure and Profit from
Woodturning

Woodcarving
Modern Woodturning
Artistic Woodturning

Woodturning: A Source Book
of Shapes

What Wood is That?

Masters of Woodturning

Book of Woodworking
Easy to Make Wooden Toys

Making Dolls Houses for
Children

The Practical Woodworker

Plaincraft: A Woodworkers
Handbook

Furniture Making: A Manual
of Techniques

Bookcases
Bizzards Outdoor Toys

Blizzards Wizards Woodwork

Woodworking Projects 1

Made Simple Woodworking
Joints

Complete Dolls Houses Book

Collins Complete

Woodworkers Manual
The Complete Book of
Furniture Restoration

Sharpening Basics

Jeremy Myerson

Patrick Spielman + Patricia
Spielman
Simon Eastton

Reg Sherwin

Jeremy Williams
Gordon Stokes
Dale L. Nish

John Honnex

Herbert L. Edlin

Terry Martian + Kevin
Wallace

Terry Forde

Vick Campden
Stephen Corbet
John Sainsbury
Anthony Hontoir
Niall Barrott

Richard Blizzard
Richard Blizzard

Hands On Magazine
David Holloway

Jean Nisbett

Albert Jackson + David Day

Tristen Salazar

Patrick Spielman

Missing



110

111
112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119
120

121

122

123

124

125
126

127

128
129

130

131
132

133
134

Home Workshop

Good Wood Routers
The Art of Chip Carving

The Book of Skills and Tools

The Router Joinery Handbook

Furniture Projects: Practical
Designs for Modern Living

Woodworking Plans and
Projects

40 More Woodworking Plans
and Projects

Essential Jigs, Aids and
Devices

Making Fine Furniture
Furniture Projects

The Craftman Woodturner

Understanding Woodturning

Woodturning Tools and
Equipment

To Turn to Perfect Wooden
Bowl

Mastering the Router

The Complete Practical
Woodworker

Complete Guide to Tools and
Materials

Country Woodworker
Woodturning Master Class

Fixtures and Chucks for
Woodturning

Bandsaw Projects
The Creative Woodturner

Practical Woodcraft
Wood for Woodturners

John Sainsbury

Albert Jackson + David Day
Wayne Barton

Readers Digest

Pat Warner

Kevin Ley

V. J. Taylor

Tom Darby
Rod Wales

Peter Child

Ann + Bob Phillips

John Sainsbury

Ron Roszkiewicz

Ron Fox

Stephen Corbett

Arthur Baker

Jack Hill
Tony Boase

Doc Green

Tom Crabb
Terry Martian

Mark Baker

Missing

Missing



135
136

137
138

130

140

141

142

143

Pyrography Designs
Woodturning: A Foundation
Course

Pen and Pencil Projects
Stick Making

Border Stick Dressers
Association: The First 50
Years

Stick Making: A Complete
Course
Traditional Crafts in Britain

Making Classic Country Chairs

The Woodcarvers Craft

Norma Greggory

Keith Rowley Missing

Walter Hall

Leo Gowen
Wilf Laidler

Andrew Jones + Clive
George

Readers Digest

David Briant



