

Northumbrian Woodturners Library Books

Accession Number	Name	Author	Notes
1	Adventures in Woodturning	David Springett	missing
2			
3	Scroll Saw Pattern Book	Patrick Spielman	missing
4	How to Make Money from Woodturning	Ann & Bob Phillips	
5	Woodturning Projects	Keith Rowley	
6	Multicentre Woodturning	Ray Hopper	
7	Intermediate Woodturning Projects	Woodturning magazine	
8	Decorative Techniques for Woodturners	Hilary Bowen	
9	Woodturning Tools and Equipment	John Sainsbury	
10	Woodturning: A Foundation Course	Keith Rowley	
11	Woodturning Jewellery	Hilery Dowden	missing
12	Woodturning: A Source Book of Shapes	John Hunnex	
13	Woodturning Step by Step	Dave Regester	
14	Woodturning Techniques	Homes + Gardens	Missing
15	Complete Wood Finishing	Ian Hosker	
16	Woodturning Wizardry	Dave Springett	
17	Turned Boxes: 50 Designs	Chris Stott	
18	The Art of the Lathe	Patrick Spielman	
19	Bert Marsh Woodturner	Bert Marsh	

20	The Art of Making Elegant Wood Boxes	Tony Lydgate	
21	Power Tool Wood Carving	Alan + Gill Bridgewater	
22	The Fine Art of Small Scale Woodturning	William R. Duce	
23	Woodturning Jewellery	Hillary Bowen	
24	How to Sharpen Every Blade in your Woodshop	Don Geray	
25	Multicentre Woodturning	R. Hooper	
26	Build a Clock Ideas book	Toni + Mark Tippett	
27	Making Wooden Bowels with a Router and Scroll Saw	P. Spielman + C. Roehl	
28	Polychromatic Assembly for Woodturning	Emmett E. Brown + Cyril Brown	
29	Adventures in Woodturning	David Spingett	
30	Woodturning Guide to Advanced Techniques	H. O'neill	Missing
31	Working Green Work with Peg	Patrick Spielman	
32	Woodturning Techniques	Woodturning Magazine	
33	Woodturning: A Fresh Approach	Robert Chapman	
34	The Workshop	Jim Kingshott	
35	Carving on Turning	Chris Pye	
36	Turning Boxes	Richard Raffan	
37	The Incredible Router	Jeremy Broun	
38	Woodworking with the Router	Bill Hylton + Fred Matlack	
39	Beyond Basic Woodturning	Jack Cox	
40	Scroll Saw Handbook	Patrick Spielman	
41	Woodturning and Design	Ray Key	

42	Ingenious Shop Aids and Jigs	Graham McCulloch	
43	The Craftman Woodturner	Peter Child	
44	Small and Unusual Woodturning Projects	James A. Jacobson	
45	Decorative Techniques for Woodturners	Hilary Bowen	
46	Band Saw Handbook	Mark Duginsky	
47	Fun and Easy Scroll Saw Projects	Patrick Spielman	
48	The New Router Handbook	Patrick Spielman	
49	The Woodturners Workbook	Ray Key	Missing
50	Pens from the Wood Lathe	Dick Sing	Missing
51	Techniques of Spiral Work	Stuart Mortimer	
52	Woodturning Projects: A Workshop Guide to Shapes	Mark Poaker	
53	The Essential Guide to Woodwork	Chris Simpson	
54	Step by Step Pyrography Projects for the Solid Point Machine	Norma Gregory	
55	The Complete Pyrography	Stephen Polle	Missing
56	Pyrography Designs	Norma Gregory	Missing
57	The Craft of Stick Making	Leo Gowan	
58	Woodturning: An Individual Approach	Dave Register	
59	Routing: A Workshop Handbook	Anthony Bailey	
60	Wooden Clock Cases	David Bryant	
61	From Tree to Gallery	Nikos Siragas + Frances Wildey	

62	Woodturning	Claus Pracht	
63	Woodturning: A Manual of Techniques	Hugh O'neill	
64	The Man Who Made Things Out of Trees	Robert Penn	
65	Winning Designs for Woodturning	Unwin Hyman	
66	The Art of the Lathe	Patrick Spielman	
67	Creative Woodturning	Dale L. Nish	
68	The Art of Segmented Woodturning	Malcolm Tibbetts	
69	Woodturning: A Guide to Advanced Techniques	Hugh O'niell	
70	Fun at Lathe	R. C. Bell	
71	The Fine Art of Small Scale Woodturning	William A. Duce	Missing
72	Router, Jigs and Techniques	Patrick Spielman	
73	Small and Exciting Woodturning Projects	James A. Jacobson	
74	Turning Miniatures in Wood	John Sainsbury	
75	The Art of Turned Bowls	Richard Raffan	
76	Woodturning Designs	Derek Hayes	
77	Turning Pens and Pencils	Kip Christensen + Rex Burningham	
78	Work Holding on the Lathe	Fred Holdon	Missing
79	Making Woodwork Aids and Devices	Robert Waring	
80	All Screwed Up	John Berkley	
81	Woodturning Tips and Techniques	Carol Rix	
82	The Frugal Woodturner	Ernie Cosover	Missing
83	How to Carve Wood	Richard Bütz	
84	The Practical Woodturner	F. Pain	

85	Makepeace	Jeremy Myerson	
86	Scroll Saw Patterns Book	Patrick Spielman + Patricia Spielman	
87	Woodburing With Style	Simon Eastton	
88	Pleasure and Profit from Woodturning	Reg Sherwin	
89	Woodcarving	Jeremy Williams	
90	Modern Woodturning	Gordon Stokes	
91	Artistic Woodturning	Dale L. Nish	
92	Woodturning: A Source Book of Shapes	John Honnex	Missing
93	What Wood is That?	Herbert L. Edlin	
94	Masters of Woodturning	Terry Martian + Kevin Wallace	
95	Book of Woodworking		
96	Easy to Make Wooden Toys	Terry Forde	
97	Making Dolls Houses for Children	Vick Campden	
98	The Practical Woodworker	Stephen Corbet	
99	Plaincraft: A Woodworkers Handbook	John Sainsbury	
100	Furniture Making: A Manual of Techniques	Anthony Hontoir	
101	Bookcases	Niall Barrott	
102	Bizzards Outdoor Toys	Richard Blizzard	
103	Blizzards Wizards Woodwork	Richard Blizzard	
104	Woodworking Projects 1	Hands On Magazine	
105	Made Simple Woodworking Joints	David Holloway	
106	Complete Dolls Houses Book	Jean Nisbett	
107	Collins Complete Woodworkers Manual	Albert Jackson + David Day	
108	The Complete Book of Furniture Restoration	Tristen Salazar	
109	Sharpening Basics	Patrick Spielman	

110	Home Workshop	John Sainsbury	
111	Good Wood Routers	Albert Jackson + David Day	Missing
112	The Art of Chip Carving	Wayne Barton	
113	The Book of Skills and Tools	Readers Digest	
114	The Router Joinery Handbook	Pat Warner	
115	Furniture Projects: Practical Designs for Modern Living	Kevin Ley	
116	Woodworking Plans and Projects		
117	40 More Woodworking Plans and Projects		
118	Essential Jigs, Aids and Devices	V. J. Taylor	
119	Making Fine Furniture	Tom Darby	
120	Furniture Projects	Rod Wales	
121	The Craftman Woodturner	Peter Child	
122	Understanding Woodturning	Ann + Bob Phillips	
123	Woodturning Tools and Equipment	John Sainsbury	
124	To Turn to Perfect Wooden Bowl	Ron Roszkiewicz	
125	Mastering the Router	Ron Fox	Missing
126	The Complete Practical Woodworker	Stephen Corbett	
127	Complete Guide to Tools and Materials	Arthur Baker	
128	Country Woodworker	Jack Hill	
129	Woodturning Master Class	Tony Boase	
130	Fixtures and Chucks for Woodturning	Doc Green	
131	Bandsaw Projects	Tom Crabb	
132	The Creative Woodturner	Terry Martian	
133	Practical Woodcraft		
134	Wood for Woodturners	Mark Baker	

135	Pyrography Designs	Norma Gregory	
136	Woodturning: A Foundation Course	Keith Rowley	Missing
137	Pen and Pencil Projects	Walter Hall	
138	Stick Making	Leo Gowen	
130	Border Stick Dressers Association: The First 50 Years	Wilf Laidler	
140	Stick Making: A Complete Course	Andrew Jones + Clive George	
141	Traditional Crafts in Britain	Readers Digest	
142	Making Classic Country Chairs	David Briant	
143	The Woodcarvers Craft		